

MMGISY:SC.अनुवर्तमानांगप्रत्यक्षमपमगस
असमपुर स्थलकारिताप्रतिपापुनसेमिडिमेसुद
होसासकसेड्डमिमिपारवपाचयथपिपरेव.

रखाव आगरे

Schedule XLV-Form No 134

रुअररमाभाअरररर-प्र-53D-53D/र-
रुअरररमाभाअररर-15911241-

DIVISION

आप्राअमअरवेअररिनि-उउ.०६.२०२१
आप्राअरअरवेअररिनि.०६.०६.२०२२.
संवदअ.आआअउमाअअउावे
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मापिउरनअररर-1012/2021-21.

2nd A/c bill

APPROVED

DATE: 01/06/2022

BY: [Signature]

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Construction of road					
from panchayat Khatolpur					
Dakbansla - panchayat path					
to middle school.					
Agency: Alok Kumar Bhagat					
Agreement No. = 17589/2021-22					
Date of commencement = 09-6-2021					
Time of work comp = 08-6-2022					
Date of entry = 16-12-2023					
① Construction of granular					
sub base with aggregate					
material 1.85 portion: -					
1 x 50m x 4.05 x 0.10 = 20.25m ³					
profile correction: -					
3 x 2m x 3.0 x 0.10 = 1.80m ³					
5 x 4 x 3.0 x 0.10 = 6.00m ³					
4 x 5 x 2.0 x 0.10 = 4.00m ³					
3 x 3m x 2.5 x 0.10 = 2.25m ³					
2 x 6 x 2.0 x 0.10 = 2.40m ³					
1 x 3 x 2 x 0.10 = 0.60m ³					
Right portion: -					
2 x 25 x 80 x 0.10 = 56.25m ³					
Continuation					
Sub Total = 93.55m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders					
Qty. VTM B page - 07+11					
= 2385.23 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³					Rs. 458560 =
② Construction of GSB-I					
Qty. VTM B page - 07+10					
= 959.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 3633.33/m ³					Rs. 34,85,874 =
③ P.V. laying & compacting					
W.M. cement with screening					
Qty. VTM B page - 07+10					
= 568.599 m ³					
@ Rs. 4395.63/m ³					Rs. 24,99,351 =
Total =					67,14,709 = 00
Add 12% GST					(+) 805765 =
Add 1% L. Cen					(+) 67,147 = 00
Add S. Fee					(+)
(i) H.W. = 2574.118 m ³					
x @ Rs. 3481/m ³ x 10% =					Rs. 89612 =
(ii) GSB = 959.40 m ³					
x @ Rs. 581.09/m ³ x 10% =					Rs. 55750 =
(iii) W.M. G-II = 568.599 m ³					
x @ Rs. 714.80/m ³ x 10% =					Rs. 40615 =
Total =					Rs. 76,92,947 =

Continuation

c-o.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 $B.F = Rs. 76,92,947 =$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Len 0.17	% b = 100	100	100	100	Rs. 130782
					Rs. 76,79,8692
Len previous payment					Rs. 42,37,6372
					Rs. 34,42,2322
					Remain
					16-12-2023
					RS

Update material sheet

- | | | | |
|---|--------------------|---|-------------------------|
| ① | Blue | = | 2574.118 m ³ |
| ② | stone aggregate | = | 772.005 m ³ |
| ③ | coarse sand | = | 326.186 m ³ |
| ④ | screening material | = | 136.464 m ³ |

16-12-2022

02

Continuation